Data sheet
ZNESPTU15
Masts and Brackets
Growing screws Brackets, with tube or cylinder, electrolytic
coating.
Technical Chars
With tube or solid rod
Electrolytic galvanising
With nuts
M10 expander (Ø 18x 60 mm)
ZNESPTU15
Code 287261
Clamps caratteristics
A: total length of bracket 15cm
B: hole spacing 63mm
U-bolt: tape 30 x 3mm, Screws: M6 x 45mm QST for posts from Ø 25 to
45mm, Tube Ø 18 x 1.5mm, Expander M10 (Ø 18 x 60mm).
Dimensions and packaging
Pieces 50
EAN code 8016978093489
Multiple EAN 8016978093496
Packaging dimensions mm 365 x 320 x 165
Packaging weight kg 20